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Charts 8.13
[image: image5.emf]GEOLOGY

PLAN/EVALUATE PROGRAMS

($12,856,418)

3rd Qtr FY2009

480,896

400,921

685,018

(809,245)

3,570,043

40,176

105,081

155,107

1,292,076

10,398

3,860,293

3,065,654

COASTAL AND MARINE GEOLOGY

EARTH SURFACE DYNAMICS

EARTHQUAKE HAZARDS

ENERGY RESOURCES

GEN & ADMIN - GEOLOGIC

GEOLOGY DISCIPLINE HQ

GEOMAGNETISM

GLOBAL SEISMOGRAPHIC NETWORK

LANDSLIDE HAZARDS

MINERAL RESOURCES

NATIONAL COOP GEOLOGIC MAPPING

VOLCANO HAZARDS


8.14
[image: image6.emf]GEOLOGY

SUPPORT (Science Management)

($23,964,386)

3rd Qtr FY2009

303,923

123,710

24,686

490

69,903

7,038

713

30,461

4,573,523

18,636,136

189,020

4,780

COASTAL AND MARINE GEOLOGY

EARTH SURFACE DYNAMICS

EARTHQUAKE HAZARDS

ENERGY RESOURCES

GEN & ADMIN - GEOLOGIC

GEOLOGY DISCIPLINE HQ

GEOMAGNETISM

GLOBAL SEISMOGRAPHIC NETWORK

LANDSLIDE HAZARDS

MINERAL RESOURCES

NATIONAL COOP GEOLOGIC MAPPING

VOLCANO HAZARDS


Charts 8.14A – 8.16
[image: image7.emf]GEOLOGY

SUPPORT (Sustain-Org-excluding IT)

($4,763,971)

3rd Qtr FY2009

3,890,768

64,591

950

749,932

57,731

COASTAL AND MARINE GEOLOGY

EARTHQUAKE HAZARDS

GEN & ADMIN - GEOLOGIC

GEOLOGY DISCIPLINE HQ

VOLCANO HAZARDS


8.15
[image: image8.emf]GEOLOGY

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

($12,665,089)

3rd Qtr FY2009

1,415,391

2,783,224

1,468,831

61,748

3,309,002

48,408

149,726

13,035

265,226

220,232

1,421,249

1,509,017

COASTAL AND MARINE GEOLOGY

EARTH SURFACE DYNAMICS

EARTHQUAKE HAZARDS

ENERGY RESOURCES

GEN & ADMIN - GEOLOGIC

GEOLOGY DISCIPLINE HQ

GEOMAGNETISM

GLOBAL SEISMOGRAPHIC NETWORK

LANDSLIDE HAZARDS

MINERAL RESOURCES

NATIONAL COOP GEOLOGIC MAPPING

VOLCANO HAZARDS


8.15a

[image: image9.emf]GEOLOGY

SUPPORT (INDIRECT IT

($39,054)

3rd Qtr FY2009

39,054

MINERAL RESOURCES


